

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20244/2007

MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention,impleadment and prayer for
interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18609 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18657 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20245 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20247 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20248 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20250 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21388 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22060 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22061 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23024 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23025 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 548 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5835 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 803 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Item No.66

-2-

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhith Kumar,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd