

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.NOS.30,31,32 AND 33 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20244/2007

MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR IMPLEADMENT) (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet these applications be taken up along with main
matter.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master