

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22060/2007

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Adv.(N.P.)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ahisth Kumar. Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 27.7.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master