

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20245/2007

GYAN CHAND MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr Manoj Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As the process fee and spare copies have been filed, so
issue notice to respondent Nos. 10,19 and 20 forthwith.

Dasti service as per letter dated 22.7.2009 is allowed.

File affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service within
four weeks.

Matter be not listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

List again on 29.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj