

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20245/2007

GYAN CHAND MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.22061/2007
SLP(C) NO.22060/2007
SLP(C) NO.548/2008
SLP(C) NO.21388/2007
SLP(C) NO.23025/2007
SLP(C) NO.23024/2007
SLP(C) NO.803/2008
SLP(C) NO.5835/2008
SLP(C) NO.15714/2008
SLP(C) NO.9810/2009

Date: 17/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mrs Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mrk Arup D Barua, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Ms Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.
Mr Sushil Thakur, Adv.
Mr Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.
Mr Sudhakar Pandey, Adv.
Mr Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr R.D.Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr Manoj K Mishra, Adv.
Mr K.S.Rana, Adv.
Mr Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr Atulesh Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Item No.82

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Ms Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 20245/2007

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.

List again on 11.1.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj