

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22061/2007

DHRUV RAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO.22060/2007  
SLP(C) NO.548/2008  
SLP(C) NO.21388/2007  
SLP(C) NO.23025/2007  
SLP(C) NO.23024/2007  
SLP(C) NO.803/2008  
SLP(C) NO.5835/2008  
SLP(C) NO.15714/2008  
SLP(C) NO.9810/2009

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr Manoj K Mishra, Adv.  
Mr Dipesh Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr K.S.Rana, Adv.  
Mr Dipesh Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr Munish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms Minakshi Ghosh Jena, Adv.  
Mr Dipak Kumar Jena, Adv.  
Mr Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv  
Mr Avnish Singh, Adv.  
Mr Himansu Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms Sunita Pandit, Adv.  
Mr Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr R.D.Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

-2-

Item No.62

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.22061,21388,23024,23025, 22060 OF 2007, 803 and 15714  
of 2008

Service is complete in all the matters.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

SLP(C) NO. 548,5835 OF 2008, 9810/2009

Registry to prepare complete office report as regards  
service position of each of the respondents in all the  
matters.

List incomplete matters on 11.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj