

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).20244/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in SA No.  
709/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT  
LUCKNOW)

MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)No.18609/2007,20247/2007,20250/2007

Date: 22/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in July, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master