

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).22060/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SA No. 600/2007

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Prabhu Basava Patil, Sr. Adv.
	Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Hari Shankar Saran, Adv.
	Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
	Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
	Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.
	Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.
	Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No order is required. List I.A.No.3/2009
along with the main matter.

Post the special leave petition for final
disposal after summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master