

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21835/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in SA No. 709/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHIVANAND SHUKLA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.for
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.for
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr.Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.for
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with S.L.P.(C) No. 20244 of 2007 which is
stated to be listed on 30th July, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master